
Subject Level Time Staff

Thursday 7th December

Maths Adv H P1 and P2 Ferguson

Maths H P1 and P2 Nizam, Deans, Love

Maths N5 P1 and P2 Love, Afzal, Refca

Friday 8th December

History N5 P1 and P2 Rodgers, Kennedy, McFadzean

French Adv H, H, N5 P3 and P4 Albaraccin, Auld, Dickie

Computing H, N5 P3 and P4 Brown, Vanni

Monday 11th December

Chemistry H, N5 P1 and P2 Noble, Verma

Geography H, N5 P3 and P4 Scouller, Silvestro

Tuesday 12th December

Spanish Adv H, H, N5 P1 and P2 Dickie, Lavery, Sanguini

History H P3 and P4 Rodgers, Notman

Physics H, N5 P6 and P7 Grant, McGowan, Duddy

Practical Cookery N5 P3 and P4 Connelly

Wednesday 13th December

Modern Studies H, N5 P1 and P2 Hemming, Devlin

Music N5 P3 and P4 Fraser

Urdu H, N5 P5 and P6 Amjad

Drama H P5 and P6 Gibson-Macdonald

Thursday 14th December

Cake Craft N5 P1 and P2 Connelly

Administration H P3 and P4 Muhammad, Coyle

Graphics H, N5 P5 and P6 Rudra, Samsudeen
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Friday 15th December

Administration N5 P1 and P2 Muhammad, Coyle

Drama N5 P1 and P2 Hunter

RMPS H, N5 P3 and P4 McWhinnie

ESOL H, N5 P5 and P6 Morran, Fullwood

PE H P3 and P4 PE staff exc McWaters

Monday 18th December

Business Management H, N5 P1 and P2 Muhammad, Coyle

Biology Adv H P1 and P2 Murray

Music H P3 Fraser

D&M H, N5 P5 and P6 Rudra, Samsudeen

Tuesday 19th December

Human Biology H P1 and P2 Scobie, Murray

Politics H P3 and P4 Devlin

Biology N5 P5 and P6 Scobie, Perkins, Murray, Tamilselvan

Wednesday 20th December

Philosophy H P1 and P2 Thompson

Woodworking N5 P1 and P2 Rudra, Samsudeen

Accounting H, N5 P3 and P4 Coyle

Biology H P5 and P6 Scobie, Perkins, Murray, Johnston

Thursday 21st December

PE N5 P3 and P4 All PE staff exc Docherty




